Overall Scores

Event: September 23, 2018 50cc Bike

O/A Cls

Fin.  Fin.
Pos. Pos.
1 1

2 2

3 1

4 2

5 3

6 4

7 5

Rider

Rider Name:

Number Sponser:

404
127
21

107
100
150
901

Garetson, Beau,
Havlovitz, Taeten,
Burback, Isabella,
Ciha, Max,
DeGroot, James,
Degroot, Morgan,

Phillips, 1zaiah,

Total Number Of Riders:

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

AMA #:

Class:
50cc Senior
50cc Senior
50cc Bike
50cc Bike
50cc Bike
50cc Bike
50cc Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Laps:

O N MM DM OO

Elapsed
Time:

00:30:37
00:34:52
00:33:13
00:33:27
00:33:56
00:28:43
00:00:00

8:00:00 AM
9/23/2018

Finish

Time:
08:30:37
08:34:52
08:33:13
08:33:27
08:33:56
08:28:43

Make Of
Bike:

Husqvarna
KTM

Apex
Honda
Honda
Honda

Honda

09/23/18 15:15:33

District
Number:

2
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